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S.No. List of outreach activities Page No. 

1 Collection Drive 2 
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1. Collection Drive: Collection drive for clothes, newspapers, stationary items, grains and 
pulses was organized by NSS volunteers. Winter clothes and grains were distributed to the 
needy in different slum areas. 

No. of Participants: 30 

 

 

List of student participants –  

 

S. No. Roll No. Name Programme 

1 2015327 Drishthi Rawal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
2 2015350 Parul Khanna B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
3 2015313 Anu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
4 2015400 Anshu Kumari B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
5 2015314 Anuradha aggarwal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
6 2015305 Anisha Sethi B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
7 2015379 Shorya Sandhu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
8 2013398 Geetu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
9 2015362 Priyanka Negi B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

10 2015324 Devanshi Bhardwaj B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
11 2013338 Megha Jain B.Tech  Computer Science 
12 2013353 Pallavi B.Tech  Computer Science 
13 2015397 Sonam Kumari B.Tech  Computer Science 
14 2015999 Priya B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
15 2013048 Vaishali Pathak B.Tech Electronics 
16 2013020 Monika Gupta B.Tech Electronics 

Latitude: 28.35.58.38999999999994…. 
Longitude: 77.19.19.9899999999906… 
Collection Drive 
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Latitude: 28.35.58.38999999999994…. 
Longitude: 77.19.19.9899999999906…. 
Eye check up Camp 

17 2013229 Leeza Chawla B.Tech Food Technology 

18 2013260 Ritika B.Tech Food Technology 
19 2013249 Sinni Mishra B.Tech Food Technology 
20 2014233 Shruti Mishra B.Tech Food Technology 
21 2013242 Shivani Mehla B.Tech Food Technology 
22 2013206 Anjali Sharma B.Tech Food Technology 
23 2013222 Kalpana Yadav B.Tech Food Technology 
24 2013234 Namrata B.Tech Food Technology 
25 2014242 Sweta B.Sc. (H) Food Technology 
26 2015110 Mariam Jamal B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
27 2014107 Anshu B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
28 2014126 Neha Singh B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
29 2014153 Shubhangi Vats B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
30 2015108 Manisha Kumari B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 

 

2. Eye check-up camp: It was organized in collaboration with Eye Health Centre for the 
welfare of students, employees and their families in the college. The camp was a huge 
success. 

No. of Participants: 35 
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List of student participants –  

S. No. Roll No. Name Programme 
1 2015327 Drishthi Rawal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
2 2015350 Parul Khanna B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
3 2015313 Anu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

4 2015400 Anshu Kumari B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

5 2015314 Anuradha Aggarwal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
6 2015305 Anisha Sethi B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
7 2015388 Tarana Shahin B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
8 2015385 Surbhi Singhal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
9 2015397 Sonam Kumari B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

10 2015999 Priya B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
11 2015379 Shorya Sandhu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
12 2013398 Geetu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
13 2015362 Priyanka Negi B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
14 2015324 Devanshi Bhardwaj B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
15 2013338 Megha Jain B.Tech Computer Science 
16 2013505 Pooja Singh B.Tech Computer Science 
17 2013353 Pallavi B.Tech Computer Science 
18 2014016 Honey Tyagi B.Sc. (H) Electronics 
19 2013029 Ritu Gupta B.Tech Electronics 
20 2013031 Ruchika Jha B.Tech Electronics 
21 2013048 Vaishali Pathak B.Tech Electronics 
22 2013020 Monika Gupta B.Tech Electronics 
23 2013030 Riya Rituja B.Tech Electronics 
24 2013037 Shilpa Kumari B.Tech Electronics 
25 2013032 Sadhna Suman B.Tech Electronics 
26 2013222 Kalpana Yadav B.Tech Food Technology 
27 2013229 Leeza Chawla B.Tech Food Technology 
28 2013206 Anjali Sharma B.Tech Food Technology 
29 2013260 Ritika B.Tech Food Technology 
30 2013236 Neetu Rajput B.Tech Food Technology 
31 2014107 Anshu B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
32 2015108 Manisha Kumari B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
33 2014153 Shubhangi Vats B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
34 2014126 Neha Singh B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
35 2014164 Pooja Chaudhary B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
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3. Literacy Drive: This drive was undertaken by NSS volunteers to teach under privileged 
students in college campus daily. About 30 children gained from this drive. Besides assisting 
them in studies, children were engaged in other activities like painting, dancing etc for their 
overall personality development. A sports day was also organized for these students. 
 
No. of Participants: 51 
 

 
 

List of student participants –  

S. No. Roll No. Name Programme 
1 2015327 Drishthi Rawal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
2 2015350 Parul Khanna B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
3 2015313 Anu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

4 2015400 Anshu Kumari B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

5 2015314 Anuradha Aggarwal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
6 2015305 Anisha Sethi B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
7 2015336 Khushboo B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
8 2015999 Priya B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
9 2015379 Shorya Sandhu B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

10 2015362 Priyanka Negi B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
11 2015324 Devanshi Bhardwaj B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
12 2015383 Sreyasi B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
13 2015388 Tarana Shahin B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

Latitude: 28.35.58.38999999999994…. 
Longitude: 77.19.19.9899999999906…. 
Literacy Drive 
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14 2015385 Surbhi Singhal B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
15 2015397 Sonam Kumari B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
16 2013372 Shikha Aggarwal B.Tech Computer Science 
17 2013398 Geetu B.Tech Computer Science 
18 2013353 Pallavi B.Tech Computer Science 
19 2013338 Megha Jain B.Tech Computer Science 
20 2013381 Shubhanshi Sharma B.Tech Computer Science 
21 2013304 Akanksha Kumari B.Tech Computer Science 
22 2013345 Muskan Mehra B.Tech Computer Science 
23 2013505 Pooja Singh B.Tech Computer Science 
24 2014016 Honey Tyagi B.Sc. (H) Electronics 
25 2013029 Ritu Gupta B.Tech Electronics 
26 2013031 Ruchika Jha B.Tech Electronics 
27 2013048 Vaishali Pathak B.Tech Electronics 
28 2013030 Riya Rituja B.Tech Electronics 
29 2013020 Monika Gupta B.Tech Electronics 
30 2013009 Eva Saran B.Tech Electronics 
31 2013026 Pragya B.Tech Electronics 
32 2013037 Shilpa Kumari B.Tech Electronics 
33 2013032 Sadhna Suman B.Tech Electronics 
34 2014233 Shruti Mishra B.Sc. (H) Food Technology 
35 2014242 Sweta B.Sc. (H) Food Technology 
36 2013229 Leeza Chawla B.Tech Food Technology 
37 2013260 Ritika B.Tech Food Technology 
38 2013220 Isha Sharma B.Tech Food Technology 
39 2013218 Himanshu Gaur B.Tech Food Technology 
40 2013249 Sinni Mishra B.Tech Food Technology 
41 2013242 Shivani Mehla B.Tech Food Technology 
42 2013206 Anjali Sharma B.Tech Food Technology 
43 2013222 Kalpana Yadav B.Tech Food Technology 
44 2013234 Namrata B.Tech Food Technology 
45 2013236 Neetu Rajput B.Tech Food Technology 
46 2015129 Priyanka Rana B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
47 2015110 Mariam Jamal B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
48 2014107 Anshu B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
49 2014126 Neha Singh B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
50 2014153 Shubhangi Vats B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 
51 2015108 Manisha Kumari B.Sc. (H) Instrumentation 

 


